Specifications
Materials
Pore Size
0.45 μm
0.2 μm
0.1 μm (only Cartridges)
Available Sizes|Filtration Area
Size 1 10” 0.5 m2|5.4 ft2

In-Line Sterilization
min 25 (only Cartridges)
Ordering Information
Order Code Pore size Pack Size
[μm] [pieces]
MaxiCaps®
5181306T1--** 0.45 1
5181307T1--** 0.2 1
5181307T2--** 0.2 1
5181307T3--** 0.2 1
Cartridges
518**06T1----LG 0.45 1
518**06T2----LG 0.45 1
518**06T3----LG 0.45 1